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130
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17
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9

12

7

13

15

15

20,315,770

26,147,227

505,713

1,127,130

2,050,784

1,292,824

3,552,728

1,722,114

1,410,442

2,141,239

1,499,625

3,090,488

4,775,938

2,978,202

2014

2015

  Jan.

  Feb.

  Mar.

  Apr.

  May

  June

  July

  Aug.

  Sept.

  Oct.

  Nov.

  Dec.

103年

104年

   1月

   2月

   3月

   4月

   5月

   6月

   7月

   8月

   9月

  10月

  11月

  12月

246 46,462,997 總　　　　　　　　　計
Grand Total

中華民國103年至104年

 退休金；前面各表均已含本表資料。
 依103年1月17日修正生效之勞工退休金條例規定，未滿60歲喪失工作能力，符合請領條件之勞工得提前請領

              －按核發種類分
 表112　歷年來提前請領勞工退休金核發件數及金額

 單位：件、新台幣元

 合　　　　　　　計

Total
 年　(月)　別

Year and Month  件　　　　數
Cases

 金　　　　額
Amount

 註：

420
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－
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20,315,770

26,147,227

505,713

1,127,130

2,050,784

1,292,824

3,552,728

1,722,114

1,410,442

2,141,239

1,499,625

3,090,488

4,775,938

2,978,202

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

－

246 －46,462,997 － － －

 2014 - 2015

statistics.
apply for their pension early under the age of 60.The data of this table has been included in other tables of this
From Jan.17, 2014, workers who lose working capability and comply with the payout standards are eligible to

Table 112  Real Pension Payments Claimed Early, by Type of Pension

 Unit：case、NT$

本人請領一次退休金

claimed by workers
Lump sum pension payments

本人請領續提退休金

resumed work after receiving pension
Pension payments claimed by workers

本人請領月退休金

claimed by workers
Monthly pension payments

 件　　　數
Cases

 金　　　額
Amount

 件　　　數
Cases

 金　　　額
Amount

 件　　　數
Cases

 金　　　額
Amount

 Note：

421


