表112 歷年來提前請領勞工退休金核發件數及金額 一按核發種類分

中華民國103年至104年

單位:件、新台幣元

		十平区图100十五104十	单位:件、新台幣 兀
年 (月) 別		合	計
		Total	
Year and Month		件 數 金 額 Cases Amount	
總 計 Grand Total		246	46,462,997
103年	2014	116	20,315,770
104年	2015	130	26,147,227
1月	Jan.	5	505,713
2月	Feb.	7	1,127,130
3月	Mar.	11	2,050,784
4月	Apr.	9	1,292,824
5月	May	17	3,552,728
6月	June	10	1,722,114
7月	July	9	1,410,442
8月	Aug.	12	2,141,239
9月	Sept.	7	1,499,625
10月	Oct.	13	3,090,488
11月	Nov.	15	4,775,938
12月	Dec.	15	2,978,202

註:依103年1月17日修正生效之勞工退休金條例規定,未滿60歲喪失工作能力,符合請領條件之勞工得提前請領退休金;前面各表均已含本表資料。

Table 112 Real Pension Payments Claimed Early, by Type of Pension

2014 - 2015 Unit : case \ NT\$

		2014 - 2	2015		Unit: case \ NT\$
本人請領一次退休金 Lump sum pension payments claimed by workers		本人請領續提退休金 Pension payments claimed by workers resumed work after receiving pension		本人請領月退休金 Monthly pension payments claimed by workers	
件 數 Cases	金 額 Amount	件 數 Cases	金 額 Amount	件 數 Cases	金 額 Amount
246	46,462,997	_	_	_	_
116	20,315,770	_	_	_	_
130	26,147,227	_	_	-	_
=	505 712				
5	505,713	_	_	_	_
7	1,127,130	_	_	_	_
11	2,050,784	_	_	_	_
9	1,292,824	_	_	_	_
17	3,552,728	_	_	_	_
10	1,722,114	_	_	_	_
9	1,410,442	_	_	_	_
12	2,141,239	_	_	_	_
7	1,499,625	_	_	_	_
13	3,090,488	_	_	_	_
15	4,775,938	_	_	_	_
15	2,978,202	_	_	_	_

Note: From Jan.17, 2014, workers who lose working capability and comply with the payout standards are eligible to apply for their pension early under the age of 60. The data of this table has been included in other tables of this statistics.